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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8796 100.00% 129.01- 130 96 1.09% 1841 20.93% 7051 80.16%
178.01-179 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 8796 100.00% 128.01-129 95 1.08% 1936 22.01% 6955 79.07%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8794 99.98% 127.01-128 84 0.95% 2020 22.96% 6860 77.99%
176.01-177 3 0.03% 5 0.06% 8794 99.98% 126.01-127 93 1.06% 2113 24.02% 6776 77.04%
175.01-176 1 0.01% 6 0.07% 8791 99.94% 125.01-126 100 1.14% 2213 25.16% 6683 75.98%
174.01-175 1 0.01% 7 0.08% 8790 99.93% 124.01-125 87 0.99% 2300 26.15% 6583 74.84%
173.01-174 2 0.02% 9 0.10% 8789 99.92% 123.01-124 103 1.17% 2403 27.32% 6496 73.85%
172.01-173 5 0.06% 14 0.16% 8787 99.90% 122.01-123 98 1.11% 2501 28.43% 6393 72.68%
171.01-172 3 0.03% 17 0.19% 8782 99.84% 121.01-122 92 1.05% 2593 29.48% 6295 71.57%
170.01-171 6 0.07% 23 0.26% 8779 99.81% 120.01-121 92 1.05% 2685 30.53% 6203 70.52%
169.01-170 4 0.05% 27 0.31% 8773 99.74% 119.01-120 84 0.95% 2769 31.48% 6111 69.47%
168.01 - 169 5 0.06% 32 0.36% 8769 99.69%  118.01-119 84 0.95% 2853 32.44% 6027 68.52%
167.01- 168 12 0.14% 44 0.50% 8764 99.64% 117.01-118 95 1.08% 2948 33.52% 5943 67.56%
166.01 - 167 10 0.1% 54 0.61% 8752 99.50%  116.01-117 101 1.15% 3049 34.66% 5848 66.48%
165.01 - 166 i 0.13% 65 0.74% 8742 99.39% 115.01- 116 109 1.24% 3158 35.90% 5747 65.34%
164.01 - 165 13 0.15% 78 0.89% 8731 99.26% 114.01-115 97 1.10% 3255 37.01% 5638 64.10%
163.01 - 164 13 0.15% 91 1.03% 8718 99.11% 113.01-114 87 0.99% 3342 37.99% 5541 62.99%
162.01- 163 13 0.15% 104 1.18% 8705 98.97% 112.01-113 80 0.91% 3422 38.90% 5454 62.01%
161.01 - 162 16 0.18% 120 1.36% 8692 98.82%  111.01-112 72 0.82% 3494 39.72% 5374 61.10%
160.01 - 161 20 0.23% 140 1.59% 8676 98.64% 110.01-111 102 1.16% 3596 40.88% 5302 60.28%
159.01 - 160 16 0.18% 156 1.77% 8656 98.41% 109.01-110 115 1.31% 3711 42.19% 5200 59.12%
158.01 - 159 27 0.31% 183 2.08% 8640 98.23% 108.01-109 92 1.05% 3803 43.24% 5085 57.81%
157.01 - 158 24 0.27% 207 2.35% 8613 97.92% 107.01- 108 99 1.13% 3902 44.36% 4993 56.76 %
156.01 - 157 31 0.35% 238 2.71% 8589 97.65% 106.01- 107 107 1.22% 4009 45.58% 4894 55.64%
155.01 - 156 26 0.30% 264 3.00% 8558 97.29% 105.01- 106 90 1.02% 4099 46.60% 4787 54.42%
154.01- 155 35 0.40% 299 3.40% 8532 97.00% 104.01-105 101 1.15% 4200 47.75% 4697 53.40%
153.01 - 154 35 0.40% 334 3.80% 8497 96.60% 103.01 - 104 102 1.16% 4302 48.91% 4596 52.25%
152.01- 153 38 0.43% 372 4.23% 8462 96.20% 102.01- 103 110 1.25% 4412 50.16% 4494 51.09%
151.01 - 152 26 0.30% 398 4.52% 8424 95.77% 101.01-102 82 0.93% 4494 51.09% 4384 49.84%
150.01 - 151 41 0.47% 439 4.99% 8398 95.48% 100.01-101 94 1.07% 4588 52.16% 4302 48.91%
149.01 - 150 31 0.35% 470 5.34% 8357 95.01%  99.01-100 93 1.06% 4681 53.22% 4208 47.84%
148.01 - 149 58 0.66% 528 6.00% 8326 94.66%  98.01-99 90 1.02% 4771 54.24% 4115 46.78%
147.01- 148 39 0.44% 567 6.45% 8268 94.00%  97.01-98 99 1.13% 4870 55.37% 4025 45.76%
146.01 - 147 40 0.45% 607 6.90% 8229 93.55%  96.01-97 84 0.95% 4954 56.32% 3926 44.63%
145.01 - 146 61 0.69% 668 7.59% 8189 93.10%  95.01-96 102 1.16% 5056 57.48% 3842 43.68%
144.01 - 145 54 0.61% 722 8.21% 8128 9241%  94.01-95 93 1.06% 5149 58.54% 3740 42.52%
143.01 - 144 54 0.61% 776 8.82% 8074 91.79%  93.01-9%4 112 1.27% 5261 59.81% 3647 41.46%
142.01- 143 50 0.57% 826 9.39% 8020 91.18%  92.01-93 89 1.01% 5350 60.82% 3535 40.19%
141.01-142 67 0.76% 893 10.15% 7970 90.61%  91.01-92 101 1.15% 5451 61.97% 3446 39.18%
140.01 - 141 74 0.84% 967 10.99% 7903 89.85% | 90.01-91 89 1.01% 5540 62.98% 3345 38.03%

139.01 - 140 71 0.81% 1038 11.80% 7829 89.01%  89.01-90 93 1.06% 5633 64.04% 3256 37.02%
138.01- 139 62 0.70% 1100 12.51% 7758 88.20%  88.01-89 98 1.11% 5731 65.15% 3163 35.96%
137.01-138 73 0.83% 1173 13.34% 7696 87.49%  87.01-88 101 1.15% 5832 66.30% 3065 34.85%
136.01 - 137 69 0.78% 1242 14.12% 7623 86.66%  86.01-87 79 0.90% 5911 67.20% 2964 33.70%
135.01- 136 80 0.91% 1322 15.03% 7554 85.88%  85.01-86 103 1.17% 6014 68.37% 2885 32.80%
134.01-135 89 1.01% 1411 16.04% 7474 84.97%  84.01-85 95 1.08% 6109 69.45% 2782 31.63%
133.01-134 70 0.80% 1481 16.84% 7385 83.96%  83.01-84 106 1.21% 6215 70.66% 2687 30.55%
132.01-133 97 1.10% 1578 17.94% 7315 83.16%  82.01-83 85 0.97% 6300 71.62% 2581 29.34%
131.01-132 83 0.94% 1661 18.88% 7218 82.06%  81.01-82 84 0.95% 6384 72.58% 2496 28.38%
130.01- 131 84 0.95% 1745 19.84% 7135 81.12%  80.01-81 82 0.93% 6466 73.51% 2412 27.42%
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79.01-80 82 0.93% 6548 74.44% 2330 26.49%  29.01-30 6 0.07% 8747 99.44% 55 0.63%
78.01-79 91 1.03% 6639 75.48% 2248 25.56%  28.01-29 4 0.05% 8751 99.49% 49 0.56%
77.01-78 94 1.07% 6733 76.55% 2157 24.52%  27.01-28 5 0.06% 8756 99.55% 45 0.51%
76.01-77 81 0.92% 6814 7747% 2063 23.45%  26.01-27 3 0.03% 8759 99.58% 40 0.45%
75.01-76 76 0.86% 6890 78.33% 1982 22.53%  25.01-26 1 0.01% 8760 99.59% 37 0.42%
74.01-75 75 0.85% 6965 79.18% 1906 21.67%  24.01-25 2 0.02% 8762 99.61% 36 0.41%
73.01-74 87 0.99% 7052 80.17% 1831 20.82%  23.01-24 3 0.03% 8765 99.65% 34 0.39%
72.01-73 74 0.84% 7126 81.01% 1744 19.83%  22.01-23 1 0.01% 8766 99.66% 31 0.35%
71.01-72 71 0.81% 7197 81.82% 1670 18.99%  21.01-22 1 0.01% 8767 99.67% 30 0.34%
70.01-71 73 0.83% 7270 82.65% 1599 18.18%  20.01-21 1 0.01% 8768 99.68% 29 0.33%
69.01-70 88 1.00% 7358 83.65% 1526 17.35%  19.01-20 5 0.06% 8773 99.74% 28 0.32%
68.01 - 69 68 0.77% 7426 84.42% 1438 16.35%  18.01-19 2 0.02% 8775 99.76% 23 0.26%
67.01-68 49 0.56% 7475 84.98% 1370 15.58%  17.01-18 2 0.02% 8777 99.78% 21 0.24%
66.01 - 67 72 0.82% 7547 85.80% 1321 15.02%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 8777 99.78% 19 0.22%
65.01 - 66 73 0.83% 7620 86.63% 1249 14.20%  15.01-16 1 0.01% 8778 99.80% 19 0.22%
64.01 - 65 74 0.84% 7694 87.47% 1176 13.37%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 8779 99.81% 18 0.20%
63.01 - 64 59 0.67% 7753 88.14% 1102 12.53%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 8779 99.81% 17 0.19%
62.01-63 64 0.73% 7817 88.87% 1043 11.86%  12.01-13 1 0.01% 8780 99.82% 17 0.19%
61.01-62 57 0.65% 7874 89.52% 979 11.13% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 8780 99.82% 16 0.18%
60.01-61 64 0.73% 7938 90.25% 922 10.48%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 8780 99.82% 16 0.18%
59.01-60 52 0.59% 7990 90.84% 858 9.75% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 8780 99.82% 16 0.18%
58.01-59 56 0.64% 8046 91.47% 806 9.16% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 8780 99.82% 16 0.18%
57.01-58 51 0.58% 8097 92.05% 750 8.53% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 8780 99.82% 16 0.18%
56.01 - 57 60 0.68% 8157 92.74% 699 7.95% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 8780 99.82% 16 0.18%
55.01-56 44 0.50% 8201 93.24% 639 7.26% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 8780 99.82% 16 0.18%
54.01-55 41 0.47% 8242 93.70% 595 6.76% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 8780 99.82% 16 0.18%
53.01-54 49 0.56% 8291 94.26% 554 6.30% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 8780 99.82% 16 0.18%
52.01-53 40 0.45% 8331 94.71% 505 5.74% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 8780 99.82% 16 0.18%
51.01-52 38 0.43% 8369 95.15% 465 5.29% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 8780 99.82% 16 0.18%
50.01 - 51 41 0.47% 8410 95.61% 427 4.85% 0.00-1 16 0.18% 8796 100.00% 16 0.18%
49.01-50 42 0.48% 8452 96.09% 386 439% “DURZEE™

48.01-49 25 0.28% 8477 96.37% 344 3.91%

47.01-48 33 0.38% 8510 96.75% 319 3.63%

46.01-47 21 0.24% 8531 96.99% 286 3.25%

45.01-46 33 0.38% 8564 97.36% 265 3.01%

44.01-45 27 0.31% 8591 97.67% 232 2.64%

43.01-44 19 0.22% 8610 97.89% 205 2.33%

42.01-43 18 0.20% 8628 98.09% 186 2.11%

41.01-42 10 0.11% 8638 98.20% 168 1.91%

40.01-41 10 0.11% 8648 98.32% 158 1.80%

39.01-40 22 0.25% 8670 98.57% 148 1.68%

38.01-39 16 0.18% 8686 98.75% 126 1.43%

37.01-38 8 0.09% 8694 98.84% 110 1.25%

36.01 - 37 4 0.05% 8698 98.89% 102 1.16%

35.01-36 15 0.17% 8713 99.06% 98 1.11%

34.01-35 6 0.07% 8719 99.12% 83 0.94%

33.01-34 5 0.06% 8724 99.18% 77 0.88%

32.01-33 6 0.07% 8730 99.25% 72 0.82%

31.01-32 2 0.02% 8732 99.27% 66 0.75%

30.01- 31 9 0.10% 8741 99.37% 64 0.73%



